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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 15
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:52:52

Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbIn nepd 974

Grigoriyev Andrey
50

700

0

700

FIDE pent +/- 0,0

Oukn 3

MecTto 56

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 1999

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewnt.|®E[Q. [Oukn | Pes.

1 14 14 Mestnikov Aisen 1864|RUS 6 |sO
2 20 26 Mukuk Osman 1717\UKR | 4,5 (s 2
3 |24 27 |Maltsevskiy Nikolay 1707|RUS 4 |wO
4 |30 60 Fadeev Vladislav 700|RUS 1 (w
5 |29 59 Doroshev Daniil 700|RUS 3 [s¥
6 28 57 Znatnov Denis 700RUS | 25 (w1l
7 24 39 Cherednichenko Dmitri 800|RUS 4 |si
8 |21 35 Khudyakov Stanislav 900|RUS | 45 |wO
9 |25 37  |Abaturin Egor 800|RUS 4 |s0

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM paHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123205.aspx?lan=11
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